Route 745 [Wantirna/ Boronia

Service operates from 26.05.2008 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) pm pm pm
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) J2:45/ K4:10 M6:30
Scoresby Rd/Station St (Bayswater) J2:45/ K4:10
Neilson St/Scoresby Rd (Bayswater) J2:45) K4:11
Sinclair Rd/Scoresby Rd (Bayswater) J2:46) K4:11
Devenish Rd/Scoresby Rd (Bayswater) J2:46) K4:11
Marie Wallace Way/Terama Cres (Bayswater) J2:47) K4:13
Terama Cres/Pindari Dr (Bayswater) J2:47) K4:14]
Terrigal Ct/Pindari Dr (Bayswater) J2:47) K4:14
Carramar Ct/Pindari Dr (Bayswater) J2:48) K4:14
St Andrews Rd/Boronia Rd (Bayswater) J2:48
Dinsdale Rd/Boronia Rd (Bayswater) J2:49
Edinburgh Rd/Boronia Rd (Bayswater) J2:49
Scoresby Rd/Boronia Rd (Boronia) J2:50
Rose Ave/Boronia Rd (Boronia) J2:51
Tormore Rd/Boronia Rd (Boronia) J2:52
Park Cres/Boronia Rd (Boronia) J2:54
Boronia Railway Station/Erica Ave (Boronia) J2:55
Boronia Rd/Lewis Rd (Wantirna South) - K4:15
Matlock Rd/Lewis Rd (Wantirna South) - K4:15
Lewis Rd/Coleman Rd (Wantirna South) - K4:16
Neville St/Coleman Rd (Wantirna South) - K4:16
Berkley St/Coleman Rd (Wantirna South) - K4:17
Suffolk St/Coleman Rd (Wantirna South) - K4:17
Gateshead Dr/Coleman Rd (Wantirna South) - K4:17
Stud Rd/Coleman Rd (Wantirna South) - K4:18
Teddington Way/Stud Rd (Wantirna) - K4:19
Boronia Rd/Stud Rd (Wantirna) - K4:20
Bayswater Shopping Centre/High St (Bayswater) - M6:30
Bayswater Uniting Church/Mountain Hwy - M6:31
(Bayswater)
Kumala Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater) - M6:32
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy (Bayswater) - M6:33
Mountain Hwy/Stud Rd (Bayswater) - M6:33
Leonard St/Stud Rd (Bayswater) - M6:35
Greenock Cres/Dunbarton Dr (Wantirna) - K4:20 M6:35
Kingloch Pde/Dunbarton Dr (Wantirna) - K4:21 M6:36
Thaxted Pde/Mountain Hwy (Wantirna) - K4:22 M6:37
Knox Private Hospital/Mountain Hwy (Wantirna) - K4:23/ M6:38
Harold St/Mountain Hwy (Wantirna) - K4:23 M6:38
Wantirna Primary School/Mountain Hwy (Wantirna) - K4:25/ M6:40
Service Information
J =Indicates 745B service travels via Victoria Road and Sasses Avenue to Boronia Station.
K =Indicates 745C service travels via Victoria Road and Sasses Avenue to Wantirna Primary School.
M = Indicates 745D service travels via Mountain Highway and Stud Road to Wantirna Primary School.




PT>

Route 745 [Bayswater

Service operates from 26.05.2008 until further notice

Monday to Friday

Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) pm
Knox City Shopping Centre Interchange/Burwood H2:30
Hwy (Wantirna So...

gnoxhgiity Shopping Centre/Burwood Hwy (Wantirna | H2:30,

out

Edinburgh Rd/Boronia Rd (Boronia) H2:35
Dinsdale Rd/Boronia Rd (Boronia) H2:35
Sasses Ave/Boronia Rd (Boronia) H2:36
Carramar Ct/Pindari Dr (Bayswater) H2:37
Warruga Ave/Pindari Dr (Bayswater) H2:38
Karalee Ct/Pindari Dr (Bayswater) H2:38
Marie Wallace Way/Terama Cres (Bayswater) H2:40
Mitre Cres/Scoresby Rd (Bayswater) H2:42
Neilson St/Scoresby Rd (Bayswater) H2:43
High St/Scoresby Rd (Bayswater) H2:43
Bayswater Railway Station/Station St (Bayswater) H2:45

Service Information
H =Indicates 745A service travels via Victoria Road and Sasses Avenue to Bayswater.

Customer Information

For more information visit ptv.vic.gov.au
or call 1800 800 007 (6am - midnight daily)

For details of dates of operation and times, please contact PTV
or the operator

All times are subject to alteration without notice.




	Linie 745
	Wantirna /  Boronia
	Monday to Friday

	Bayswater
	Monday to Friday



